STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the 26th Street State Bork, Minneapolis, Hennepin County, Minnesota,

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

....

Notice is hereby given that A. E. Mutchinson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on November 20, 1955, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 15th day of December, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of
the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

Ligatelesiesa

the section of the particular particular particular of the 1 1-1 9 STATE OF DENKISOTA no sace to resolve the contract of 10 mm T **国际** 斯士 JAN 2 1:37 4 STATE OF MINNESCONDEPARTMENTS OF COMBANDED DEVISION

I hereby certify that the wide W Cal 京日の日本の日本 古る 海の水の砂 ment has been compared by me ment has been compared by me order to a compared by me order to a disastructure and compared by me order to a decument which was a decument of the second decument of th document which was James A. D. 193.7. Sacroiner in Charge of